Technical Specification Sheet
Document No. 588-783
June 15, 2012
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Page 1 of 29
TC Modular Series for BACnet Networks
Figure 1.   TC
Description

Page 8 of 29
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Ordering Information
TC Modular Series
Product Number Description
TC1000-E96.T  TC Modular, BACnet/IP or MS/TP ALN, MS/TP FLN. PXX-485.3 is also required as the connection to the
FLN devices.
PXX-485.3  Provides FLN support for the TC-1000. Includes one MS/TP FLN connection; maximum of 96 devices
supported.
Optional Licenses
Product Number Description
LSM-FPWEB.T  License to enable BACnet Field Panel Web Server (TC-1000, TC-36)
or Web Services (TC-16/24)
LSM-SNMP.T License to enable SNMP Agent License to enable SNMP Agent
PXF-TXIO.T  License to enable the Island Bus on the TC-1000.
Accessories
Product Number Description
PXM10S  Controller mounted Operator Display module with point monitor and optional blue
backlight
PXM10T  Controller mounted Operator Display module
PXA-HMI.CABLEP5
Serial cable required for PXM10T/S connection to Series controllers.
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Page 9 of 29
Service Boxes and Enclosures
Product Number Description
PXA-SB115V192VA  PX Series Service Box—115V, 24 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 192 VA
PXA-SB115V384VA  PX Series Service Box—115V, 24 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 384 VA
PXA-SB230V192VA  PX Series Service Box—230V, 24 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 192 VA
PXA-SB230V384VA  PX Series Service Box—230V, 24 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 384 VA
PXA-ENC18  18" Enclosure (Utility Cabinet) (UL Listed NEMA Type 1 Enclosure)
PXA-ENC19  19” Enclosure (UL Listed NEMA Type 1 Enclosure)
PXA-ENC34  34” Enclosure (UL Listed NEMA Type 1 Enclosure)
Documentation
Product Number Description
588-781  TC Modular Series Owner's Manual
588-583  TALON Powers Process Control Language (PPCL) User's Manual